


EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

32 27

RHOADES

O'DONNELL

RHOADES

9/7/18

CLOUDY

65°

SR 281

HENRY

RICHFIELD

27

4 8NIESE

5/8" IPIN

3"

17.9' RT

7.7' RT

814+32

NAD83(2011) 2012A

592410.579 1575206.585

27

28
.6

1'
20.32'

E:1575189.764
N:592387.319
REFA32
TOP OF DITCH BANK
FD ƒ " ROD

E:1575214.456
N:592391.823
REFB32
TOP OF DITCH BANK
FD ƒ " ROD

34

| SR 281

7/25/19, JMR
9/7/18, JFO
3" DOWN
FD 5/8" IPIN
6/2/98, MC
LEANING SOUTH
6" DOWN
FD 5/8" IPIN
RECORD:

HENRY COUNTY, 1979
P.K.'S 15' NE&NW
PLACED † "x18" IPIN
BETWEEN NE&NW COR OF SEC 27
CORNER LOST, RE-ESTABLISHED MIDWAY
N‚  COR SEC 27
RECORD:

PAVETRAIN
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RHOADES

O'DONNELL

RHOADES

9/7/18

CLOUDY

65°

SR 281

HENRY

RICHFIELD

27

4 8NIESE

5/8" IPIN

3"

17.9' RT

7.7' RT

814+32

NAD83(2011) 2012A

592410.579 1575206.585

27

28
.6

1'
20.32'

E:1575189.764
N:592387.319
REFA32
TOP OF DITCH BANK
FD ƒ " ROD

E:1575214.456
N:592391.823
REFB32
TOP OF DITCH BANK
FD ƒ " ROD

34

CHIP_2

| SR 281

7/25/19, JMR
9/7/18, JFO
3" DOWN
FD 5/8" IPIN
6/2/98, MC
LEANING SOUTH
6" DOWN
FD 5/8" IPIN
RECORD:

HENRY COUNTY, 1979
P.K.'S 15' NE&NW
PLACED † "x18" IPIN
BETWEEN NE&NW COR OF SEC 27
CORNER LOST, RE-ESTABLISHED MIDWAY
N‚  COR SEC 27
RECORD:








